Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,361

2,213

R$
41,650.34

29-05-2017

29-05-2017

29-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
VENCIMENTO
SALARIAL DE

PESSOAL -
SEMSA CONTR.

UBS FLUVIAL,

MES DE MAIO
DE 2017.




